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ACTIVITY SCHEDULE COST
T.A.G. (Teen Adventure Group) Teen Mountain Bike: Tue, August 21 $24

Cardiox N' Tone (White Buildings) Monday, Sept. 10-Oct. 29 $49
6:30-7:30pm

Karate (NBCS Gym) Monday, Sept. 17-Oct. 22 $50
Ages 6-12 2:45-3:45pm

Lego Robotics (Town Hall) Boys and Girls, Grades 4-6 $156
Sept. 17,18,24,25  Oct 15,16,22,23,29,30  Nov 5,19,20           2:15-4:00pm

Lego Club (NBCS Art Room) Boys and Girls, Grades 3-6 $80
2nd Tuesday of month (October thru May) 2:15-4:00pm

Women's Basketball (NBCS Gym) Mon, Sept. 17-Oct. 29 Free
Ages 18+ 7:00-9:00pm

Golf (Crotched Mt Golf Club) Wed, Sept. 19: 3:00-4:30pm $22
Ages 6-12, All skill levels Wed, Sept. 26: 3:00-4:30pm $22

Wed, Oct. 3:  3:00-4:30pm $22

Ballroom Dance (NB Community Church) Beginner, 4:00-5:00pm $150/cpl
Saturday, September 22-December 1 Intermediate, 5:00-6:00pm $150/cpl

Archery (NBCS Gym) Beginner, 3:00-4:00pm $60
Ages 7+:   Friday, October 19-November 9 Intermediate, 4:15-5:15pm $60

Flag Football (Town Hall Field) Sunday, Sept. 30-Nov. 18:  3:30-5pm $65
Boys and Girls, ages 6-12

Foxwoods Casino Coach Trip New Boston resident $30
Saturday, October 20 Non-resident $35

Men's Basketball (NBCS Gym) Wed, Sept. 5-Oct. 31:  6:30pm Free
Age 18+ Sunday, beginning Sept. 9:  6:30pm Free

VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES Name and Phone Number
Special Event Helper
Kids Dance Chaperone
Basketball: Coach/ Asst. Coach/Team Parent
Baseball: Coach/Asst. Coach/Team Parent/Umpire
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